10621 Midway Ave.

(562) 474-8222

Create Event Design ORDER #005792

Cerritos, CA 90703 The Modern Day Wife

PO: Order Date: November 8, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

SLS Hotel, a Luxury Collection Hotel,
Beverly Hills

465 La Cienega Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90048

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 22ND, 2024
INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 7:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 9:30PM

Description Qtty Price
General
Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black 1 $85.00
Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top 2 $28.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $37.50
Installation and Breakdown Fee 1 $75.00
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

PDF Generated on 11/14/2024 @ 06:05 PM PST

Total

T $85.00

T $56.00

T $37.50

$75.00

$141.00
$112.50
$16.96
($0.00)
$270.46
($0.00)
$270.46

Tof1



