ORDER #005792

The Modern Day Wife



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address: SLS Hotel, a Luxury Collection Hotel, Beverly Hills 465 La Cienega Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90048 Order Date: November 8, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 22ND, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 7:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 9:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	1	\$85.00	Т	\$85.00
	Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$37.50	Т	\$37.50
	Installation and Breakdown Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$141.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$112.50
Taxes :	\$16.96
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$270.46
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$270.46